
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 5/5/2022 - 5/6/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-004550 05/05/2022 00:08 AGGASLT 600 N GUADALUPE ST C205  MENA, GERMAN

05/05/2022 00:13 CLOSEPA 9 CITY OF SANTA FE C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

05/05/2022 00:23 WELFARE 804 ALARID ST C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

05/05/2022 01:04 ALARMBU
S

211 E PALACE AVE C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

05/05/2022 01:37 SUSPVEH 2600 W ZIA RD C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

05/05/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 5200 GOLD HILL LN C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

05/05/2022 02:01 CLOSEPA 4048 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/05/2022 02:09 CLOSEPA 3695 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/05/2022 02:20 CLOSEPA 3358 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/05/2022 02:23 WELFARE 2400 AVENIDA DE LAS 
ESTRELLAS

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-004551 05/05/2022 02:26 ALARMBU
S

200 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

05/05/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 1612 ALCALDESA ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

05/05/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 1612 ALCALDESA ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

05/05/2022 03:16 CLOSEPA 100 SANDOVAL C317  MENA, GERMAN

05/05/2022 03:19 WARRANT 200 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

05/05/2022 03:26 SUSPPER 4255 RIVER SONG LN C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-004552 05/05/2022 03:28 IPBURGMV 1600-4 LENA ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2022-004553 05/05/2022 03:49 WELFARE 3695 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/05/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA AGUA FRIA ST/HICKOX ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

05/05/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 100 SANDOVAL ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

05/05/2022 04:28 ALARMBU
S

1965-B CERRILLOS RD C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

05/05/2022 04:32 SUSPPER 200 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

05/05/2022 04:49 DISORDER 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

05/05/2022 05:00 CLOSEPA 5200 GOLD HILL LN C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

05/05/2022 05:48 SUSPPER 3357-D CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/05/2022 05:52 DISORDER 305 N GUADALUPE ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-004558 05/05/2022 06:30 BURGMV  1711 CAMINO LA CANADA A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-004555 05/05/2022 06:35 WELFARE 3695 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-004557 05/05/2022 06:35 WELFARE 3695 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-004554 05/05/2022 06:35 WELFARE 3695 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-004556 05/05/2022 06:35 WELFARE 3695 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/05/2022 07:00 CLOSEPA 1676 CERRO GORDO RD A299  DURAN, JEREMY L
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05/05/2022 07:02 CLOSEPA VISTA SERENA LOOP/VISTA 
SERENA ST

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/05/2022 07:21 BARKING 732 DON DIEGO AVE S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

05/05/2022 07:34 DISORDER 223 N GUADALUPE ST A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-004561 05/05/2022 07:44 TEMP    220 VILLA ALEGRE ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

05/05/2022 07:45 DISORDER 3155 CERRILLOS RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/05/2022 07:52 ALARMBU
S

1946 CERRILLOS RD A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/05/2022 07:54 WELFARE 27600 INTERSTATE 25 A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-004559 05/05/2022 07:56 STRAY   4650 AIRPORT RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

05/05/2022 08:05 WELFARE 725 CERRILLOS RD A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-004560 05/05/2022 08:08 LARCENY 2703 CAMINO ARTESANO A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

05/05/2022 08:18 MVAINJUR FIFTH ST/SIRINGO RD S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/05/2022 08:24 LARCENY 3542 ZAFARANO DR A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/05/2022 08:29 FOLLOWU
P

2001-B217 HOPEWELL ST I109  DE PAZ, JAIRO

05/05/2022 08:42 SPECIAL DE FOURI ST/W ALAMEDA 
ST

A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/05/2022 08:47 SUSPPER 72-E EMBLEM RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

05/05/2022 08:52 SUSPPER 3800 ACADEMY RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/05/2022 08:53 MVAINJUR E CORDOVA RD/OLD 
PECOS TRL

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/05/2022 09:07 ALARMBU
S

713 DON DIEGO AVE B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

05/05/2022 09:14 SUSPPER 4401 CERRILLOS RD A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

05/05/2022 09:16 WELFARE 3251 CERRILLOS RD A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-004562 05/05/2022 09:53 IMPOUND CALLE DE 
COMERCIO/RUFINA ST

S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

05/05/2022 09:54 ASSTPUBL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-004563 05/05/2022 10:15 STRAY   4501 SAN IGNACIO RD S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

05/05/2022 10:20 TRAFFIC 2800 CERRILLOS RD I104  CONKLIN, DIANNA

05/05/2022 10:27 FOLLOWU
P

4501-H205 SAN IGNACIO RD I104  CONKLIN, DIANNA

2022-004568 05/05/2022 10:29 BURGMV  4044 CERRILLOS RD S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

05/05/2022 10:30 WELFARE 3991 CAMINO JULIANA A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/05/2022 10:31 ALARMRE
S

1818 SUN MOUNTAIN DR A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

05/05/2022 10:35 DISORDER 1196 HARRISON RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

05/05/2022 10:43 ALARMBA
N

2021 CERRILLOS RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/05/2022 10:45 DISORDER 3542 ZAFARANO DR A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/05/2022 10:48 ABANDON CALLE DE 
COMERCIO/RUFINA ST

S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

05/05/2022 10:50 MVAPRIV 1640 HOSPITAL DR S406  RIVERA, ANDREW
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05/05/2022 10:54 IPLARCEN 2010-E CERRILLOS RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/05/2022 11:00 ANIMAL  3140-J CERRILLOS RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

05/05/2022 11:17 PARKED  995 CAMINO CONSUELO S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

05/05/2022 11:17 CHILDMV 3294 CERRILLOS RD S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

05/05/2022 12:00 CLOSEPA 1676 CERRO GORDO RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/05/2022 12:00 ATLMVEH 7400 WOLF CREEK RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-004564 05/05/2022 12:01 SUSPPER 401 W SAN MATEO RD A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

05/05/2022 12:01 CLOSEPA 3500 CAMINO TIERRA REAL A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/05/2022 12:06 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

05/05/2022 12:10 DISORDER 63 LINCOLN AVE V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

05/05/2022 12:13 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/05/2022 12:16 STANDBY 1442 SANTA CRUZ DR A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

2022-004565 05/05/2022 12:20 INJANIMA 1299 VEGAS VERDES DR S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-004566 05/05/2022 12:24 BURGMV  501 N GUADALUPE ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

05/05/2022 12:28 DISORDER 3155 CERRILLOS RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

05/05/2022 12:33 LARCENY 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

05/05/2022 12:35 OVERDOS
E

1503 KACHINA RIDGE DR A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

05/05/2022 12:43 AMBULAN
C

1109 MAEZ RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

05/05/2022 12:44 CIVILPAP 3740-B ACADEMY RD A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

2022-004571 05/05/2022 12:46 BURGMV  4201-39 AIRPORT RD B222  DEETS, BRANDON

05/05/2022 12:51 DISORDER 6251 JAGUAR DR A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-004572 05/05/2022 12:52 ITEMLF  1611 SAINT MICHAELS DR B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

05/05/2022 13:02 WELFARE 1093 WILLOW WAY B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

05/05/2022 13:06 ANIMWELF 703 BUCKMAN RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

05/05/2022 13:06 911HU   2550 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

05/05/2022 13:11 ALARMRE
S

1809 W ALAMEDA ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-004567 05/05/2022 13:13 FIGHT   2801 CERRILLOS RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

05/05/2022 13:15 ASSTJUV 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/05/2022 13:19 CIVILPAP 4367 VILLAGE LOOP A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

05/05/2022 13:19 MVAPRIV 2600-B CERRILLOS RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/05/2022 13:30 DISORDER 1200-57 CAMINO 
CONSUELO

B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

05/05/2022 13:32 DISORDER DON GASPAR AVE/W 
WATER ST

V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

05/05/2022 13:32 RAL     ALAMOSA DR/VELARDE RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

05/05/2022 13:33 BARKING 3009 SANDIA CIR S503  BLAKE, LISA C

05/05/2022 13:35 PARKED  3022 CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL
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05/05/2022 13:40 PARKED  3003 CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/05/2022 13:44 RAL     7420 ELK HORN RD S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

05/05/2022 13:49 SUSPPER JAGUAR DR/CALLE 
TURQUESA

B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

05/05/2022 13:52 PARKED  2826 BELLAMAH DR S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/05/2022 13:56 FOLLOWU
P

FLORAS DEL SOL 
ST/TERRA DE CORAL ST

S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

05/05/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 2600 W ZIA RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-004570 05/05/2022 14:06 PSYCH   2033-26 CALLE LORCA A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

05/05/2022 14:09 PARKED  MONTANA VERDE RD/LUZ 
DE ESTRELLA

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/05/2022 14:11 TRAFFIC 5741 AIRPORT RD T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

05/05/2022 14:17 PARKED  1022 CALLE MARGARITA S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

05/05/2022 14:20 CLOSEPA NIZHONI DR/GOVERNOR 
MILES RD

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/05/2022 14:23 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/AGUA 
FRIA ST

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-004569 05/05/2022 14:25 BURGMV  4044 CERRILLOS RD S402  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

05/05/2022 14:26 CLOSEPA 1014 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

05/05/2022 14:29 FOLLOWU
P

808 W MANHATTAN AVE S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

05/05/2022 14:30 CLOSEPA 2810 PUEBLO JACONA S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/05/2022 14:34 TRAFFIC 27882 INTERSTATE 25 B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

05/05/2022 14:39 CLOSEPA CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/CALLE SERENA

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/05/2022 14:47 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/W 
CORDOVA RD

T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

05/05/2022 14:50 CLOSEPA CAMINO 
CIMARRON/RODEO RD

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/05/2022 14:59 PARKED  CAMINO CABRA/CANYON 
RD

S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

05/05/2022 15:00 DOCINFOR 2400-C CERRILLOS RD B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

05/05/2022 15:06 CLOSEPA 2331 LA SENDA S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/05/2022 15:07 INTOXICA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/AGUA 
FRIA ST

S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

05/05/2022 15:07 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/MIMBRES LN B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-004573 05/05/2022 15:10 CRIMDAM
A

3358 CERRILLOS RD B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

05/05/2022 15:11 DISORDER 2710 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/05/2022 15:13 MVAINJUR 4354 CERRILLOS RD S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

05/05/2022 15:14 CLOSEPA 2505 RANCHO SIRINGO DR S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/05/2022 15:14 CRIMTRES 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

05/05/2022 15:17 MVANONI
N

W ZIA RD/GALISTEO RD S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O
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05/05/2022 15:23 MVAINJUR 568 N GUADALUPE ST V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

2022-004578 05/05/2022 15:29 CRIMDAM
A

2873 COOKS RD B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

05/05/2022 15:34 ANIMAL  1120 CALLE LA RESOLANA S503  BLAKE, LISA C

05/05/2022 15:40 FOLLOWU
P

4851 PASEO DEL SOL B222  DEETS, BRANDON

05/05/2022 15:40 CRIMTRES 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-004579 05/05/2022 15:41 CRIDAMM
V

3542 ZAFARANO DR B222  DEETS, BRANDON

05/05/2022 15:43 PARKED  411 SAINT MICHAELS DR B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

05/05/2022 15:53 ANIMAL  4529 MISSION BEND S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

05/05/2022 16:02 RAL     AIRPORT RD/VETERANS 
MEMORIAL HWY

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

05/05/2022 16:02 STALLEDM CALLE DEL 
CIELO/CERRILLOS RD

B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-004577 05/05/2022 16:03 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-004576 05/05/2022 16:04 DISORDER 1103 AGUA FRIA ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

05/05/2022 16:06 SPECIAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

05/05/2022 16:07 DISORDER 3155 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/05/2022 16:09 RAL     AIRPORT RD/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-004574 05/05/2022 16:10 STRAY   214 CALLE LEMA S503  BLAKE, LISA C

05/05/2022 16:10 ANIMWELF 4350 AIRPORT RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

05/05/2022 16:16 SIMPASLT 4300 CERRILLOS RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2022-004575 05/05/2022 16:17 SIMBATT 4354 CERRILLOS RD T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

05/05/2022 16:23 CLOSEPA 2301 W ZIA RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

05/05/2022 16:23 MVANONI
N

ARROYO CHAMISO RD/OLD 
ARROYO CHAMISO RD

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/05/2022 16:26 WELFARE 3140-A CERRILLOS RD B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-004581 05/05/2022 16:27 DOMESTIC 3542 ZAFARANO DR B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

2022-004583 05/05/2022 16:28 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B222  DEETS, BRANDON

05/05/2022 16:32 MVAPRIV 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

05/05/2022 16:33 DISORDER 3300 CERRILLOS RD B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

05/05/2022 16:35 DEADANIM 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

05/05/2022 16:36 ANIMAL  2536 CALLE DE RINCON 
BONITO

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

05/05/2022 16:37 MVAHIT  4062 CERRILLOS RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

05/05/2022 16:38 SPECIAL 63 LINCOLN AVE C317  MENA, GERMAN

05/05/2022 16:53 DISORDER 1005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/05/2022 16:55 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/CALLE LA 
RESOLANA

B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

05/05/2022 16:56 TRAFFIC AGUA FRIA ST/BOYLAN LN A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/05/2022 17:03 DISORDER 2924 ALAMOSA DR B227  ROJO, FABIAN
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2022-004580 05/05/2022 17:15 CRIMDAM
A

2873 COOKS RD B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

05/05/2022 17:15 ASSISTAN SIRINGO RD/CALLE DE 
SUENOS

B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

05/05/2022 17:16 WELFARE 839 PASEO DE PERALTA A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/05/2022 17:19 DISORDER 4250 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-004582 05/05/2022 17:34 MISSING 4533 CAMINO SAN JUAN B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

05/05/2022 17:45 TRAFFIC 4250 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/05/2022 17:46 DISORDER 613 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

05/05/2022 17:58 PARKED  4500 CONTENTA RIDGE B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

05/05/2022 17:59 SUSPPER 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

05/05/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 100 SANDOVAL ST C13   GRUNDLER, THOMAS J

05/05/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 1676 CERRO GORDO RD C13   GRUNDLER, THOMAS J

05/05/2022 18:03 DOMESTIC 2774 SAWMILL RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/05/2022 18:08 WELFARE 2001-E346 HOPEWELL ST C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

05/05/2022 18:26 WEAPON  2149 OLD ARROYO 
CHAMISO RD

C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

05/05/2022 18:45 STALLEDM 3783 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/05/2022 18:45 PARKED  1500 ESCONDIDA CT B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-004584 05/05/2022 18:48 DOMESTIC 12 CHALAN RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2022-004590 05/05/2022 18:50 WANTED  75-A EMBLEM RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

05/05/2022 18:55 DISORDER 3542 ZAFARANO DR C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/05/2022 18:58 TRAFFIC 3479 CERRILLOS RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-004587 05/05/2022 19:06 SIMBATT 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

05/05/2022 19:13 WELFARE 3357 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

05/05/2022 19:15 CLOSEPA 825 CALLE MEJIA C13   GRUNDLER, THOMAS J

05/05/2022 19:19 DISORDER 3299 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

05/05/2022 19:20 FIGHT   3466 ZAFARANO DR A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/05/2022 19:28 WELFARE 839-D PASEO DE PERALTA C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

2022-004585 05/05/2022 19:31 SIMBATT 3155 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/05/2022 19:34 TRAFFIC 2002-H CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-004586 05/05/2022 19:47 DOMESTIC 5224 VIA DEL SOL B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

05/05/2022 19:49 DISORDER 1203 GALISTEO PKWY C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-004588 05/05/2022 19:52 ASSAULT AGUA FRIA ST/CAMINO 
SOLANO

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/05/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA 5200 GOLD HILL LN B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-004589 05/05/2022 20:13 WELFARE 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

05/05/2022 20:15 CLOSEPA 8380-412 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/05/2022 20:19 SUSPPER 1869 CALLE QUEDO C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

05/05/2022 20:19 CLOSEPA 150 PASEO DE PERALTA B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

05/05/2022 20:29 911HU   4320-104 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C
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05/05/2022 20:38 TRAFFIC VEGAS VERDES 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/05/2022 20:38 BURGMV  2003 HOPI RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

05/05/2022 20:47 WELFARE 6587-408 VALENTINE WAY C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

05/05/2022 20:55 TRAFFIC 4680 AIRPORT RD A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/05/2022 21:00 CLOSEPA POTENCIA ST/BACA ST C13   GRUNDLER, THOMAS J

05/05/2022 21:00 CLOSEPA 1612 ALCALDESA ST C13   GRUNDLER, THOMAS J

05/05/2022 21:00 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE C13   GRUNDLER, THOMAS J

05/05/2022 21:00 CLOSEPA 4371 LAUGHING CROW LN B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

05/05/2022 21:09 ABANDON 1517 W ALAMEDA ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/05/2022 21:12 CLOSEPA 1012 ALTO ST C13   GRUNDLER, THOMAS J

05/05/2022 21:21 WELFARE 2990 RODEO PARK DR E C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

05/05/2022 21:21 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/05/2022 21:23 SUSPVEH 2 CAMINO DE JACOBO C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

05/05/2022 21:38 DISORDER 2001-G267 HOPEWELL ST C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

05/05/2022 21:50 DISORDER GOVERNOR MILES 
RD/ENTRADA SONATA

C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

05/05/2022 21:53 RECKLESS SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/AIRPORT RD

K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

05/05/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA AGUA FRIA ST/HICKOX ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/05/2022 22:00 DISORDER 1299 ZEPOL RD C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

05/05/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 2600 W ZIA RD B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

05/05/2022 22:14 DISORDER 3474 ZAFARANO DR C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

05/05/2022 22:55 DISORDER 4650-188 AIRPORT RD C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

05/05/2022 22:59 DISORDER 3347 CERRILLOS RD C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

05/05/2022 23:00 CLOSEPA 5200 GOLD HILL LN C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/05/2022 23:06 WELFARE 2807 LA JUNTA C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

05/05/2022 23:15 DISORDER 3007-314 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

05/05/2022 23:25 WELFARE 1698-211 GALISTEO ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

05/05/2022 23:33 WELFARE 3330-12101 CALLE PO AE PI C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/05/2022 23:43 BURGMV  1409 ZEPOL RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

05/05/2022 23:58 DISORDER 200 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

05/05/2022 23:59 CLOSEPA 100 SANDOVAL ST C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/06/2022 00:11 DISORDER 311 OLD SANTA FE TRL C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

05/06/2022 00:29 DISORDER 2 CAMINO DE JACOBO C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

05/06/2022 00:39 PSYCH   6273 VUELTA VENTURA C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

05/06/2022 01:00 ID THEFT 4201-12 AIRPORT RD C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-004591 05/06/2022 01:08 ASSTDEPT 1705 CAMINO CARLOS REY C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J
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05/06/2022 01:11 DISORDER 107 CAMINO SIERRA VISTA C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

2022-004592 05/06/2022 01:29 RECVEH  917 RICHARDS AVE C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

05/06/2022 01:44 SUSPVEH TAOS ST/TESUQUE DR C317  MENA, GERMAN

05/06/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 1612 ALCALDESA ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

05/06/2022 03:08 SUSPVEH 1869 CALLE QUEDO C267  ULIBARRI, RONALDO N

05/06/2022 04:15 SUSPPER 101 PASEO DE PERALTA C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

05/06/2022 05:00 CLOSEPA 5200 GOLD HILL LN C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

05/06/2022 05:11 DISORDER 3357 CERRILLOS RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

Total Number of Events Listed:  245
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 5/5/2022 - 5/6/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-064804 05/05/2022 00:08 AGGRAVATED 600 N GUADALUPE ST C205  R   05/05/2022 00:08:31
22-064805 05/05/2022 00:13 CLOSE PATROL 9 CITY OF SANTA FE C267  CNR 05/05/2022 00:25:50
22-064810 05/05/2022 00:23 WELFARE 804 ALARID ST C260  CNR 05/05/2022 01:24:18
22-064818 05/05/2022 01:04 CHECK 211 E PALACE AVE C205  AS  05/05/2022 01:33:45
22-064824 05/05/2022 01:37 SUSPICIOUS 2600 W ZIA RD C260  CNR 05/05/2022 02:14:06
22-064828 05/05/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 5200 GOLD HILL LN C319  CNR 05/05/2022 02:20:01
22-064829 05/05/2022 02:01 CLOSE PATROL 4048 CERRILLOS RD C271  CNR 05/05/2022 02:09:26
22-064830 05/05/2022 02:09 CLOSE PATROL 3695 CERRILLOS RD C271  CNR 05/05/2022 02:14:09
22-064832 05/05/2022 02:20 CLOSE PATROL 3358 CERRILLOS RD C271  CNR 05/05/2022 02:29:28
22-064833 05/05/2022 02:23 WELFARE 2400 AVENIDA DE LAS C325  CNR 05/05/2022 03:01:22
22-064834 05/05/2022 02:26 CHECK 200 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C329  R   05/05/2022 03:47:04
22-064839 05/05/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 1612 ALCALDESA ST C240  CNR 05/05/2022 03:32:47
22-064838 05/05/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 1612 ALCALDESA ST C240  CNR 05/05/2022 03:12:04
22-064843 05/05/2022 03:16 CLOSE PATROL 100 SANDOVAL C317  CNR 05/05/2022 03:27:00
22-064845 05/05/2022 03:19 WARRANT 200 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C260  NR  05/05/2022 04:47:27
22-064848 05/05/2022 03:26 SUSPICIOUS 4255 RIVER SONG LN C325  NR  05/05/2022 04:55:18
22-064850 05/05/2022 03:28 BURGLARY 1600-4 LENA ST C205  R   05/05/2022 03:58:22
22-064854 05/05/2022 03:49 WELFARE 3695 CERRILLOS RD C271  R   05/05/2022 08:10:26
22-064857 05/05/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL AGUA FRIA ST/HICKOX ST C329  CNR 05/05/2022 04:42:01
22-064858 05/05/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 100 SANDOVAL ST C329  CNR 05/05/2022 04:19:33
22-064863 05/05/2022 04:28 CHECK 1965-B CERRILLOS RD C267  AS  05/05/2022 04:40:01
22-064865 05/05/2022 04:32 SUSPICIOUS 200 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C329  CNR 05/05/2022 05:14:18
22-064866 05/05/2022 04:49 DISORDERLY 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD C325  NC  05/05/2022 05:23:44
22-064868 05/05/2022 05:00 CLOSE PATROL 5200 GOLD HILL LN C240  NR  05/05/2022 06:18:56
22-064870 05/05/2022 05:48 SUSPICIOUS 3357-D CERRILLOS RD A251  NC  05/05/2022 08:27:43
22-064871 05/05/2022 05:52 DISORDERLY 305 N GUADALUPE ST A263  NR  05/05/2022 07:29:31
22-064883 05/05/2022 06:30 BURGLARY OF 1711 CAMINO LA CANADA A263  R   05/05/2022 08:37:17
22-064885 05/05/2022 06:35 WELFARE 3695 CERRILLOS RD C271  R   05/05/2022 06:35:50
22-064887 05/05/2022 06:35 WELFARE 3695 CERRILLOS RD C271  R   05/05/2022 06:35:50
22-064884 05/05/2022 06:35 WELFARE 3695 CERRILLOS RD C271  R   05/05/2022 06:35:50
22-064886 05/05/2022 06:35 WELFARE 3695 CERRILLOS RD C271  R   05/05/2022 06:35:50
22-064890 05/05/2022 07:00 CLOSE PATROL 1676 CERRO GORDO RD A299  NR  05/05/2022 08:09:17
22-064891 05/05/2022 07:02 CLOSE PATROL VISTA SERENA LOOP/VISTA S405  NR  05/05/2022 07:15:24
22-064895 05/05/2022 07:21 BARKING DOG 732 DON DIEGO AVE S501  NR  05/05/2022 07:47:53
22-064899 05/05/2022 07:34 DISORDERLY 223 N GUADALUPE ST A299  NC  05/05/2022 08:31:01
22-064905 05/05/2022 07:44 TEMPORARY 220 VILLA ALEGRE ST B310  R   05/05/2022 09:58:14
22-064907 05/05/2022 07:45 DISORDERLY 3155 CERRILLOS RD A318  NC  05/05/2022 09:13:50
22-064909 05/05/2022 07:52 CHECK 1946 CERRILLOS RD A318  AS  05/05/2022 09:01:56
22-064910 05/05/2022 07:54 WELFARE 27600 INTERSTATE 25 A244  NC  05/05/2022 08:23:29
22-064912 05/05/2022 07:56 STRAY 4650 AIRPORT RD S503  R   05/05/2022 08:29:51
22-064916 05/05/2022 08:05 WELFARE 725 CERRILLOS RD A299  NC  05/05/2022 08:16:32
22-064917 05/05/2022 08:08 LARCENY 2703 CAMINO ARTESANO A302  R   05/05/2022 09:31:03
22-064921 05/05/2022 08:18 MV ACCIDENT FIFTH ST/SIRINGO RD S406  MVC 05/05/2022 09:18:39
22-064923 05/05/2022 08:24 LARCENY 3542 ZAFARANO DR A251  NR  05/05/2022 10:10:46
22-064925 05/05/2022 08:29 FOLLOW UP 2001-B217 HOPEWELL ST I109  CNR 05/05/2022 08:54:25
22-064928 05/05/2022 08:42 SPECIAL DE FOURI ST/W ALAMEDA ST A263  NR  05/05/2022 10:22:10
22-064931 05/05/2022 08:47 SUSPICIOUS 72-E EMBLEM RD K225  NR  05/05/2022 11:04:09
22-064933 05/05/2022 08:52 SUSPICIOUS 3800 ACADEMY RD A251  NR  05/05/2022 09:57:57
22-064934 05/05/2022 08:53 MV ACCIDENT E CORDOVA RD/OLD PECOS TRL S405  MVC 05/05/2022 11:30:51

Report Generated: 05/06/2022 07:00:49 | User ID: GJGURULE
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22-064942 05/05/2022 09:07 CHECK 713 DON DIEGO AVE B310  AS  05/05/2022 10:36:08
22-064943 05/05/2022 09:14 SUSPICIOUS 4401 CERRILLOS RD A67   NR  05/05/2022 09:50:19
22-064946 05/05/2022 09:16 WELFARE 3251 CERRILLOS RD A299  NR  05/05/2022 11:15:26
22-064954 05/05/2022 09:53 VEHICLE CALLE DE COMERCIO/RUFINA ST S401  R   05/05/2022 11:10:15
22-064955 05/05/2022 09:54 ASSIST PUBLIC 2801 CERRILLOS RD A302  NC  05/05/2022 10:47:57
22-064962 05/05/2022 10:15 STRAY 4501 SAN IGNACIO RD S501  R   05/05/2022 11:49:12
22-064965 05/05/2022 10:20 TRAFFIC STOP 2800 CERRILLOS RD I104  CNR 05/05/2022 10:20:25
22-064971 05/05/2022 10:27 FOLLOW UP 4501-H205 SAN IGNACIO RD I104  CNR 05/05/2022 10:37:07
22-064974 05/05/2022 10:29 BURGLARY OF 4044 CERRILLOS RD S408  R   05/05/2022 15:19:28
22-064975 05/05/2022 10:30 WELFARE 3991 CAMINO JULIANA A251  NR  05/05/2022 12:07:33
22-064976 05/05/2022 10:31 CHECK 1818 SUN MOUNTAIN DR A244  AS  05/05/2022 11:27:11
22-064978 05/05/2022 10:35 DISORDERLY 1196 HARRISON RD B310  NR  05/05/2022 12:32:30
22-064980 05/05/2022 10:43 CHECK BANK 2021 CERRILLOS RD A263  AS  05/05/2022 10:54:40
22-064981 05/05/2022 10:45 DISORDERLY 3542 ZAFARANO DR A251  NC  05/05/2022 11:14:51
22-064982 05/05/2022 10:48 ABANDONED CALLE DE COMERCIO/RUFINA ST S408  NR  05/05/2022 11:19:38
22-064983 05/05/2022 10:50 MV ACCIDENT 1640 HOSPITAL DR S406  NR  05/05/2022 11:07:36
22-064985 05/05/2022 10:54 LARCENY IN 2010-E CERRILLOS RD A263  NR  05/05/2022 12:12:52
22-064989 05/05/2022 11:00 ANIMAL CALL 3140-J CERRILLOS RD S503  NR  05/05/2022 11:39:07
22-064996 05/05/2022 11:17 ILLEGALLY 995 CAMINO CONSUELO S401  NR  05/05/2022 11:19:53
22-064997 05/05/2022 11:17 CHILD LOCKED 3294 CERRILLOS RD S408  NR  05/05/2022 11:47:18
22-065011 05/05/2022 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 1676 CERRO GORDO RD A263  NR  05/05/2022 12:46:03
22-065012 05/05/2022 12:00 ATTEMPT TO 7400 WOLF CREEK RD B332  NR  05/05/2022 12:59:14
22-065013 05/05/2022 12:01 SUSPICIOUS 401 W SAN MATEO RD A299  R   05/05/2022 14:08:05
22-065014 05/05/2022 12:01 CLOSE PATROL 3500 CAMINO TIERRA REAL A251  NR  05/05/2022 12:06:34
22-065015 05/05/2022 12:06 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  NR  05/05/2022 14:03:44
22-065016 05/05/2022 12:10 DISORDERLY 63 LINCOLN AVE V228  NR  05/05/2022 12:21:45
22-065019 05/05/2022 12:13 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  NR  05/05/2022 12:16:56
22-065021 05/05/2022 12:16 CIVIL STAND BY 1442 SANTA CRUZ DR A313  NR  05/05/2022 12:28:41
22-065022 05/05/2022 12:20 INJURED OR 1299 VEGAS VERDES DR S506  R   05/05/2022 13:03:43
22-065026 05/05/2022 12:24 BURGLARY OF 501 N GUADALUPE ST A263  R   05/05/2022 14:33:46
22-065029 05/05/2022 12:28 DISORDERLY 3155 CERRILLOS RD A244  NR  05/05/2022 12:39:02
22-065032 05/05/2022 12:33 LARCENY 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY B232  NC  05/05/2022 15:37:44
22-065036 05/05/2022 12:35 OVERDOSE OR 1503 KACHINA RIDGE DR A67   NR  05/05/2022 12:47:25
22-065038 05/05/2022 12:43 ASSISTING 1109 MAEZ RD B310  NR  05/05/2022 13:10:05
22-065039 05/05/2022 12:44 CIVIL PAPER 3740-B ACADEMY RD A313  CNR 05/05/2022 13:18:39
22-065042 05/05/2022 12:46 BURGLARY OF 4201-39 AIRPORT RD B222  R   05/05/2022 15:40:28
22-065043 05/05/2022 12:51 DISORDERLY 6251 JAGUAR DR A251  NR  05/05/2022 13:42:32
22-065044 05/05/2022 12:52 LOST OR FOUND 1611 SAINT MICHAELS DR B232  R   05/05/2022 15:37:27
22-065049 05/05/2022 13:02 WELFARE 1093 WILLOW WAY B332  NR  05/05/2022 14:50:46
22-065053 05/05/2022 13:06 ANIMAL 703 BUCKMAN RD S503  NR  05/05/2022 13:31:36
22-065054 05/05/2022 13:06 911 HANG UP 2550 CERRILLOS RD B310  NR  05/05/2022 16:19:40
22-065056 05/05/2022 13:11 CHECK 1809 W ALAMEDA ST B324  AS  05/05/2022 22:45:11
22-065057 05/05/2022 13:13 FIGHT 2801 CERRILLOS RD A244  R   05/05/2022 17:11:27
22-065058 05/05/2022 13:15 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C271  NC  05/05/2022 21:44:30
22-065061 05/05/2022 13:19 CIVIL PAPER 4367 VILLAGE LOOP A313  NC  05/05/2022 13:28:10
22-065062 05/05/2022 13:19 MV ACCIDENT 2600-B CERRILLOS RD S405  CNR 05/05/2022 13:20:49
22-065066 05/05/2022 13:30 DISORDERLY 1200-57 CAMINO CONSUELO B213  NC  05/05/2022 16:09:34
22-065067 05/05/2022 13:32 DISORDERLY DON GASPAR AVE/W WATER ST V228  NR  05/05/2022 13:41:02
22-065068 05/05/2022 13:32 ANIMALS ALAMOSA DR/VELARDE RD S506  NC  05/05/2022 13:46:48
22-065069 05/05/2022 13:33 BARKING DOG 3009 SANDIA CIR S503  NR  05/05/2022 14:14:20
22-065071 05/05/2022 13:35 ILLEGALLY 3022 CALLE PRINCESA JUANA S405  CI  05/05/2022 13:38:35
22-065072 05/05/2022 13:40 ILLEGALLY 3003 CALLE PRINCESA JUANA S405  CI  05/05/2022 13:52:36
22-065075 05/05/2022 13:44 ANIMALS 7420 ELK HORN RD S501  NR  05/05/2022 14:25:40
22-065077 05/05/2022 13:49 SUSPICIOUS JAGUAR DR/CALLE TURQUESA B213  NR  05/05/2022 15:21:09
22-065080 05/05/2022 13:52 ILLEGALLY 2826 BELLAMAH DR S405  CI  05/05/2022 14:03:03
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22-065084 05/05/2022 13:56 FOLLOW UP FLORAS DEL SOL ST/TERRA DE S401  CI  05/05/2022 14:29:02
22-065086 05/05/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 2600 W ZIA RD C331  NR  05/05/2022 15:57:51
22-065090 05/05/2022 14:06 PSYCHIATRIC 2033-26 CALLE LORCA A318  R   05/05/2022 15:57:02
22-065092 05/05/2022 14:09 ILLEGALLY MONTANA VERDE RD/LUZ DE S405  NR  05/05/2022 14:20:30
22-065093 05/05/2022 14:11 TRAFFIC STOP 5741 AIRPORT RD T201  CI  05/05/2022 14:26:24
22-065099 05/05/2022 14:17 ILLEGALLY 1022 CALLE MARGARITA S407  NR  05/05/2022 14:26:15
22-065100 05/05/2022 14:20 CLOSE PATROL NIZHONI DR/GOVERNOR MILES S405  NR  05/05/2022 14:30:21
22-065102 05/05/2022 14:23 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/AGUA FRIA B324  NC  05/05/2022 16:03:50
22-065103 05/05/2022 14:25 BURGLARY OF 4044 CERRILLOS RD S402  R   05/05/2022 14:25:08
22-065104 05/05/2022 14:26 CLOSE PATROL 1014 AVENIDA DE LAS S407  NR  05/05/2022 14:35:37
22-065109 05/05/2022 14:29 FOLLOW UP 808 W MANHATTAN AVE S401  NC  05/05/2022 15:04:10
22-065111 05/05/2022 14:30 CLOSE PATROL 2810 PUEBLO JACONA S405  NR  05/05/2022 14:39:37
22-065112 05/05/2022 14:34 TRAFFIC STOP 27882 INTERSTATE 25 B314  VW  05/05/2022 14:39:03
22-065114 05/05/2022 14:39 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CARLOS REY/CALLE S405  NR  05/05/2022 14:49:46
22-065120 05/05/2022 14:47 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/W CORDOVA RD T201  CI  05/05/2022 14:59:10
22-065122 05/05/2022 14:50 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CIMARRON/RODEO RD S405  NR  05/05/2022 15:06:11
22-065126 05/05/2022 14:59 ILLEGALLY CAMINO CABRA/CANYON RD S401  NR  05/05/2022 15:17:59
22-065128 05/05/2022 15:00 DOCUMENTED 2400-C CERRILLOS RD B314  NR  05/05/2022 16:01:05
22-065129 05/05/2022 15:06 CLOSE PATROL 2331 LA SENDA S405  NR  05/05/2022 15:14:26
22-065130 05/05/2022 15:07 INTOXICATED S SAINT FRANCIS DR/AGUA FRIA S408  NC  05/05/2022 15:28:51
22-065131 05/05/2022 15:07 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/MIMBRES LN B232  VW  05/05/2022 15:09:42
22-065132 05/05/2022 15:10 CRIMINAL 3358 CERRILLOS RD B213  R   05/05/2022 15:50:46
22-065133 05/05/2022 15:11 DISORDERLY 2710 CERRILLOS RD C331  NC  05/05/2022 15:43:50
22-065135 05/05/2022 15:13 MV ACCIDENT 4354 CERRILLOS RD S401  NR  05/05/2022 19:17:54
22-065136 05/05/2022 15:14 CLOSE PATROL 2505 RANCHO SIRINGO DR S405  NR  05/05/2022 15:18:17
22-065137 05/05/2022 15:14 CRIMINAL 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR B232  NR  05/05/2022 15:51:19
22-065140 05/05/2022 15:17 MV ACCIDENT W ZIA RD/GALISTEO RD S407  MVC 05/05/2022 16:48:37
22-065142 05/05/2022 15:23 MV ACCIDENT 568 N GUADALUPE ST V228  MVC 05/05/2022 16:07:07
22-065147 05/05/2022 15:29 CRIMINAL 2873 COOKS RD B213  R   05/05/2022 17:38:21
22-065151 05/05/2022 15:34 ANIMAL CALL 1120 CALLE LA RESOLANA S503  NR  05/05/2022 15:59:32
22-065156 05/05/2022 15:40 FOLLOW UP 4851 PASEO DEL SOL B222  NR  05/05/2022 16:47:26
22-065157 05/05/2022 15:40 CRIMINAL 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C331  NR  05/05/2022 16:06:00
22-065158 05/05/2022 15:41 CRIMINAL 3542 ZAFARANO DR B222  R   05/05/2022 18:15:24
22-065159 05/05/2022 15:43 ILLEGALLY 411 SAINT MICHAELS DR B314  NR  05/05/2022 16:33:08
22-065167 05/05/2022 15:53 ANIMAL CALL 4529 MISSION BEND S501  NR  05/05/2022 16:15:03
22-065172 05/05/2022 16:02 ANIMALS AIRPORT RD/VETERANS S503  NC  05/05/2022 16:20:23
22-065173 05/05/2022 16:02 STALLED CALLE DEL CIELO/CERRILLOS RD B227  NR  05/05/2022 16:05:53
22-065174 05/05/2022 16:03 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B310  R   05/05/2022 17:44:02
22-065175 05/05/2022 16:04 DISORDERLY 1103 AGUA FRIA ST B324  R   05/05/2022 18:47:17
22-065179 05/05/2022 16:06 SPECIAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD C330  NR  05/06/2022 00:01:08
22-065180 05/05/2022 16:07 DISORDERLY 3155 CERRILLOS RD C331  NR  05/05/2022 17:44:08
22-065182 05/05/2022 16:09 ANIMALS AIRPORT RD/SOUTH MEADOWS S501  NC  05/05/2022 16:30:59
22-065184 05/05/2022 16:10 STRAY 214 CALLE LEMA S503  R   05/05/2022 16:10:12
22-065185 05/05/2022 16:10 ANIMAL 4350 AIRPORT RD S506  NC  05/05/2022 16:20:40
22-065188 05/05/2022 16:16 SIMPLE ASSAULT4300 CERRILLOS RD K253  CBC 05/05/2022 18:11:11
22-065190 05/05/2022 16:17 SIMPLE BATTERY4354 CERRILLOS RD T217  R   05/05/2022 18:15:59
22-065192 05/05/2022 16:23 CLOSE PATROL 2301 W ZIA RD B310  NC  05/05/2022 21:13:30
22-065193 05/05/2022 16:23 MV ACCIDENT ARROYO CHAMISO RD/OLD S405  MVC 05/05/2022 17:47:40
22-065194 05/05/2022 16:26 WELFARE 3140-A CERRILLOS RD B213  NC  05/05/2022 17:47:19
22-065195 05/05/2022 16:27 DOMESTIC 3542 ZAFARANO DR B314  R   05/05/2022 18:47:36
22-065196 05/05/2022 16:28 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B222  R   05/05/2022 19:43:08
22-065198 05/05/2022 16:32 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B213  NC  05/05/2022 18:11:33
22-065199 05/05/2022 16:33 DISORDERLY 3300 CERRILLOS RD B213  NC  05/05/2022 17:54:15
22-065200 05/05/2022 16:35 DEAD ANIMAL 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD S503  NR  05/05/2022 16:54:23
22-065202 05/05/2022 16:36 ANIMAL CALL 2536 CALLE DE RINCON BONITO S506  NR  05/05/2022 17:45:45
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22-065203 05/05/2022 16:37 MV ACCIDENT 4062 CERRILLOS RD K253  MVC 05/05/2022 18:45:49
22-065204 05/05/2022 16:38 SPECIAL 63 LINCOLN AVE C317  NR  05/05/2022 21:06:40
22-065209 05/05/2022 16:53 DISORDERLY 1005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C331  NC  05/05/2022 17:24:47
22-065211 05/05/2022 16:55 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/CALLE LA B213  MVC 05/05/2022 18:46:02
22-065212 05/05/2022 16:56 TRAFFIC STOP AGUA FRIA ST/BOYLAN LN A251  CI  05/05/2022 17:12:48
22-065215 05/05/2022 17:03 DISORDERLY 2924 ALAMOSA DR B227  NR  05/05/2022 23:13:38
22-065218 05/05/2022 17:15 CRIMINAL 2873 COOKS RD B213  R   05/05/2022 17:15:06
22-065219 05/05/2022 17:15 ASSISTANCE SIRINGO RD/CALLE DE SUENOS B232  NR  05/05/2022 17:43:07
22-065222 05/05/2022 17:16 WELFARE 839 PASEO DE PERALTA A251  NC  05/05/2022 20:13:38
22-065224 05/05/2022 17:19 DISORDERLY 4250 CERRILLOS RD C331  NR  05/05/2022 22:01:38
22-065229 05/05/2022 17:34 MISSING 4533 CAMINO SAN JUAN B232  R   05/05/2022 19:50:53
22-065235 05/05/2022 17:45 TRAFFIC STOP 4250 CERRILLOS RD A251  CI  05/05/2022 17:56:22
22-065238 05/05/2022 17:46 DISORDERLY 613 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C317  NR  05/05/2022 23:10:12
22-065244 05/05/2022 17:58 ILLEGALLY 4500 CONTENTA RIDGE B213  NR  05/05/2022 22:20:24
22-065245 05/05/2022 17:59 SUSPICIOUS 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B314  NR  05/05/2022 19:11:14
22-065246 05/05/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 100 SANDOVAL ST C13   NR  05/05/2022 20:59:30
22-065248 05/05/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 1676 CERRO GORDO RD C13   NR  05/05/2022 21:09:56
22-065251 05/05/2022 18:03 DOMESTIC 2774 SAWMILL RD C331  NR  05/05/2022 19:24:17
22-065254 05/05/2022 18:08 WELFARE 2001-E346 HOPEWELL ST C267  NR  05/05/2022 21:22:58
22-065261 05/05/2022 18:26 WEAPONS OR 2149 OLD ARROYO CHAMISO RD C233  NR  05/05/2022 21:08:31
22-065264 05/05/2022 18:45 STALLED 3783 CERRILLOS RD A251  NR  05/05/2022 18:47:28
22-065265 05/05/2022 18:45 ILLEGALLY 1500 ESCONDIDA CT B213  NR  05/05/2022 21:29:48
22-065267 05/05/2022 18:48 DOMESTIC 12 CHALAN RD K253  R   05/05/2022 20:57:07
22-065268 05/05/2022 18:50 WANTED 75-A EMBLEM RD C325  R   05/06/2022 01:01:03
22-065269 05/05/2022 18:55 DISORDERLY 3542 ZAFARANO DR C331  NC  05/05/2022 20:08:36
22-065270 05/05/2022 18:58 TRAFFIC STOP 3479 CERRILLOS RD A251  CI  05/05/2022 19:14:49
22-065277 05/05/2022 19:06 SIMPLE BATTERY455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B314  R   05/05/2022 23:28:34
22-065284 05/05/2022 19:13 WELFARE 3357 CERRILLOS RD B310  NC  05/05/2022 20:07:11
22-065285 05/05/2022 19:15 CLOSE PATROL 825 CALLE MEJIA C13   NC  05/05/2022 22:09:59
22-065287 05/05/2022 19:19 DISORDERLY 3299 CERRILLOS RD B310  NR  05/05/2022 19:54:03
22-065288 05/05/2022 19:20 FIGHT 3466 ZAFARANO DR A251  NR  05/05/2022 19:47:16
22-065293 05/05/2022 19:28 WELFARE 839-D PASEO DE PERALTA C267  NR  05/05/2022 23:39:10
22-065297 05/05/2022 19:31 SIMPLE BATTERY3155 CERRILLOS RD C331  R   05/05/2022 21:04:01
22-065299 05/05/2022 19:34 TRAFFIC STOP 2002-H CERRILLOS RD C325  NR  05/05/2022 20:53:28
22-065307 05/05/2022 19:47 DOMESTIC 5224 VIA DEL SOL B232  R   05/05/2022 21:09:20
22-065309 05/05/2022 19:49 DISORDERLY 1203 GALISTEO PKWY C317  NC  05/05/2022 22:02:39
22-065315 05/05/2022 19:52 ASSAULT OR AGUA FRIA ST/CAMINO SOLANO C271  R   05/05/2022 23:39:23
22-065319 05/05/2022 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 5200 GOLD HILL LN B213  NR  05/05/2022 21:44:55
22-065322 05/05/2022 20:13 WELFARE 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C240  R   05/06/2022 01:41:05
22-065323 05/05/2022 20:15 CLOSE PATROL 8380-412 CERRILLOS RD C271  NC  05/05/2022 21:34:52
22-065324 05/05/2022 20:19 SUSPICIOUS 1869 CALLE QUEDO C267  NC  05/05/2022 21:05:28
22-065325 05/05/2022 20:19 CLOSE PATROL 150 PASEO DE PERALTA B324  NR  05/05/2022 21:13:41
22-065329 05/05/2022 20:29 911 HANG UP 4320-104 CERRILLOS RD C271  NR  05/05/2022 21:15:31
22-065334 05/05/2022 20:38 TRAFFIC STOP VEGAS VERDES DR/CERRILLOS A251  CI  05/05/2022 20:54:35
22-065336 05/05/2022 20:38 BURGLARY OF 2003 HOPI RD C240  NC  05/06/2022 02:47:54
22-065341 05/05/2022 20:47 WELFARE 6587-408 VALENTINE WAY C325  NR  05/05/2022 21:40:11
22-065346 05/05/2022 20:55 TRAFFIC STOP 4680 AIRPORT RD A251  CI  05/05/2022 21:03:23
22-065352 05/05/2022 21:00 CLOSE PATROL POTENCIA ST/BACA ST C13   NR  05/05/2022 21:57:40
22-065350 05/05/2022 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 1612 ALCALDESA ST C13   NR  05/05/2022 21:46:52
22-065351 05/05/2022 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE C13   NR  05/05/2022 21:26:01
22-065354 05/05/2022 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 4371 LAUGHING CROW LN B213  NR  05/05/2022 21:54:35
22-065358 05/05/2022 21:09 ABANDONED 1517 W ALAMEDA ST C331  NR  05/05/2022 22:32:00
22-065359 05/05/2022 21:12 CLOSE PATROL 1012 ALTO ST C13   NR  05/05/2022 21:54:48
22-065360 05/05/2022 21:21 WELFARE 2990 RODEO PARK DR E C267  NR  05/05/2022 22:22:18
22-065361 05/05/2022 21:21 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS C331  NC  05/05/2022 22:01:28
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22-065362 05/05/2022 21:23 SUSPICIOUS 2 CAMINO DE JACOBO C319  NC  05/05/2022 22:01:09
22-065364 05/05/2022 21:38 DISORDERLY 2001-G267 HOPEWELL ST C267  NR  05/05/2022 21:58:14
22-065370 05/05/2022 21:50 DISORDERLY GOVERNOR MILES RD/ENTRADA C233  NC  05/05/2022 22:03:41
22-065372 05/05/2022 21:53 RECKLESS SOUTH MEADOWS RD/AIRPORT K253  NC  05/05/2022 22:06:03
22-065373 05/05/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL AGUA FRIA ST/HICKOX ST C331  NR  05/05/2022 22:25:04
22-065374 05/05/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 2600 W ZIA RD B324  NR  05/05/2022 22:20:13
22-065375 05/05/2022 22:00 DISORDERLY 1299 ZEPOL RD C233  NC  05/05/2022 22:30:51
22-065377 05/05/2022 22:14 DISORDERLY 3474 ZAFARANO DR C233  NR  05/05/2022 23:08:14
22-065383 05/05/2022 22:55 DISORDERLY 4650-188 AIRPORT RD C233  NC  05/05/2022 23:40:11
22-065385 05/05/2022 22:59 DISORDERLY 3347 CERRILLOS RD C319  NC  05/06/2022 00:44:27
22-065386 05/05/2022 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 5200 GOLD HILL LN C271  NC  05/06/2022 02:11:40
22-065387 05/05/2022 23:06 WELFARE 2807 LA JUNTA C233  NR  05/06/2022 00:19:23
22-065390 05/05/2022 23:15 DISORDERLY 3007-314 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C267  NR  05/06/2022 00:28:27
22-065392 05/05/2022 23:25 WELFARE 1698-211 GALISTEO ST C317  NR  05/06/2022 00:17:51
22-065396 05/05/2022 23:33 WELFARE 3330-12101 CALLE PO AE PI C271  NR  05/06/2022 00:16:19
22-065398 05/05/2022 23:43 BURGLARY OF 1409 ZEPOL RD C325  NC  05/06/2022 02:18:46
22-065403 05/05/2022 23:58 DISORDERLY 200 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C267  NR  05/06/2022 00:50:03
22-065405 05/05/2022 23:59 CLOSE PATROL 100 SANDOVAL ST C271  NR  05/06/2022 01:07:32
22-065411 05/06/2022 00:11 DISORDERLY 311 OLD SANTA FE TRL C267  NR  05/06/2022 01:14:00
22-065415 05/06/2022 00:29 DISORDERLY 2 CAMINO DE JACOBO C260  NR  05/06/2022 02:14:34
22-065420 05/06/2022 00:39 PSYCHIATRIC 6273 VUELTA VENTURA C319  NR  05/06/2022 01:17:52
22-065425 05/06/2022 01:00 IDENTITY THEFT 4201-12 AIRPORT RD C260  NC  05/06/2022 02:41:38
22-065427 05/06/2022 01:08 OFFICER 1705 CAMINO CARLOS REY C325  R   05/06/2022 01:59:01
22-065428 05/06/2022 01:11 DISORDERLY 107 CAMINO SIERRA VISTA C267  NR  05/06/2022 02:17:20
22-065431 05/06/2022 01:29 RECOVERED 917 RICHARDS AVE C233  R   05/06/2022 05:07:27
22-065433 05/06/2022 01:44 SUSPICIOUS TAOS ST/TESUQUE DR C317  NR  05/06/2022 01:52:07
22-065441 05/06/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 1612 ALCALDESA ST C317  NR  05/06/2022 03:45:21
22-065444 05/06/2022 03:08 SUSPICIOUS 1869 CALLE QUEDO C267  NC  05/06/2022 03:24:11
22-065452 05/06/2022 04:15 SUSPICIOUS 101 PASEO DE PERALTA C260  NC  05/06/2022 05:07:22
22-065455 05/06/2022 05:00 CLOSE PATROL 5200 GOLD HILL LN C319  NR  05/06/2022 05:50:56
22-065459 05/06/2022 05:11 DISORDERLY 3357 CERRILLOS RD C325  NR  05/06/2022 06:01:22
22-065470 05/06/2022 06:04 SUSPICIOUS 4501 SAN IGNACIO RD C325  NR  05/06/2022 06:56:11

Total Number of Events Listed: 246
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2022-004550 05/05/2022 00:08 AGGASLT 600 N GUADALUPE ST C205  MENA, GERMAN

2022-004551 05/05/2022 02:26 ALARMBU
S

200 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

2022-004552 05/05/2022 03:28 IPBURGMV 1600-4 LENA ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2022-004553 05/05/2022 03:49 WELFARE 3695 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-004554 05/05/2022 06:35 WELFARE 3695 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-004555 05/05/2022 06:35 WELFARE 3695 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-004556 05/05/2022 06:35 WELFARE 3695 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-004557 05/05/2022 06:35 WELFARE 3695 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-004558 05/05/2022 06:30 BURGMV  1711 CAMINO LA CANADA A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-004559 05/05/2022 07:56 STRAY   4650 AIRPORT RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-004560 05/05/2022 08:08 LARCENY 2703 CAMINO ARTESANO A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-004561 05/05/2022 07:44 TEMP    220 VILLA ALEGRE ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-004562 05/05/2022 09:53 IMPOUND CALLE DE 
COMERCIO/RUFINA ST

S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-004563 05/05/2022 10:15 STRAY   4501 SAN IGNACIO RD S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-004564 05/05/2022 12:01 SUSPPER 401 W SAN MATEO RD A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-004565 05/05/2022 12:20 INJANIMA 1299 VEGAS VERDES DR S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-004566 05/05/2022 12:24 BURGMV  501 N GUADALUPE ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-004567 05/05/2022 13:13 FIGHT   2801 CERRILLOS RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-004568 05/05/2022 10:29 BURGMV  4044 CERRILLOS RD S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2022-004569 05/05/2022 14:25 BURGMV  4044 CERRILLOS RD S402  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2022-004570 05/05/2022 14:06 PSYCH   2033-26 CALLE LORCA A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-004571 05/05/2022 12:46 BURGMV  4201-39 AIRPORT RD B222  DEETS, BRANDON

2022-004572 05/05/2022 12:52 ITEMLF  1611 SAINT MICHAELS DR B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-004573 05/05/2022 15:10 CRIMDAM
A

3358 CERRILLOS RD B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-004574 05/05/2022 16:10 STRAY   214 CALLE LEMA S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-004575 05/05/2022 16:17 SIMBATT 4354 CERRILLOS RD T217  JOHNSON, RICHARD

2022-004576 05/05/2022 16:04 DISORDER 1103 AGUA FRIA ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-004577 05/05/2022 16:03 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-004578 05/05/2022 15:29 CRIMDAM
A

2873 COOKS RD B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-004579 05/05/2022 15:41 CRIDAMM
V

3542 ZAFARANO DR B222  DEETS, BRANDON

2022-004580 05/05/2022 17:15 CRIMDAM
A

2873 COOKS RD B213  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-004581 05/05/2022 16:27 DOMESTIC 3542 ZAFARANO DR B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

Report Generated: 05/06/2022 07:01:24 | User ID: GJGURULE
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2022-004582 05/05/2022 17:34 MISSING 4533 CAMINO SAN JUAN B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-004583 05/05/2022 16:28 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B222  DEETS, BRANDON

2022-004584 05/05/2022 18:48 DOMESTIC 12 CHALAN RD K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2022-004585 05/05/2022 19:31 SIMBATT 3155 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-004586 05/05/2022 19:47 DOMESTIC 5224 VIA DEL SOL B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-004587 05/05/2022 19:06 SIMBATT 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

2022-004588 05/05/2022 19:52 ASSAULT AGUA FRIA ST/CAMINO 
SOLANO

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-004589 05/05/2022 20:13 WELFARE 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-004590 05/05/2022 18:50 WANTED  75-A EMBLEM RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-004591 05/06/2022 01:08 ASSTDEPT 1705 CAMINO CARLOS REY C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-004592 05/06/2022 01:29 RECVEH  917 RICHARDS AVE C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

Total Number of Events Listed:  43
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